m TrailTrophy Lenzerheide powered by Transalpes.com
Lenzerheide/Schweiz / 12.09.2014

0000
Hocker, Lukas 000: 24:00
00: Velo&Bike Club Waldshut-Tiengen
00: 26
(0: 13.00 km 00000/000: 10 (of 143)
Rider Class 00000/0: 10 (of 125)
000000: 22:35

aooo: 00000: 9(of 82)
Men 0000000: 22:51
aodo 0ooo oo
0o 00 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

00 - i 0 00 - 0 0
o1 3:56 13 0:29 16 0:29 3:56 13 0:29 16 0:29
0o 2 1:41 16 0:10 18 0:10 5:37 12 0:32 15 0:32
0o 3 2:06 11 0:10 12 0:10 7:43 11 0:41 14 0:41
0o 4 2:05 9 0:07 11 0:07 9:48 10 0:47 12 0:47
o5 2:12 6 0:04 7 0:06 12:00 11 0:51 12 0:51
0o 6 2:52 11 0:09 12 0:12 14:52 11 0:57 12 0:58
oo 7 2:11 8 0:06 9 0:06 17:03 10 1:00 11 1:00
0o 8 3:14 6 0:09 7 0:11 20:17 8 1:00 9 1:10
0o 9 1:28 12 0:06 14 0:07 21:45 9 1:03 10 1:17
0o 10 2:15 12 0:14 15 0:14 24:00 9 1:09 10 1:25

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




